[INCIDENT

[DATE

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202104051493
202104051484
202104051485
202104051494
202104051497
202104051492
202104051495
202104051491
202104051498
202104051496
202104051499
202104051502
202104051500
202104051501
202104061503
202104061504
202104061506
202104061505
202104061507
202104061508
202104061509
202104061510
202104061511
202104061512
202104061513
202104071514
202104071515
202104071516
202104071518
202104071526
202104071524
202104071519
202104071523
202104071521
202104071522
202104071520

4/5/2021 6:03

4/5/2021 8:41

4/5/2021 10:51
4/5/2021 13:37
4/5/2021 13:58
4/5/2021 14:26
4/5/2021 14:46
4/5/2021 15:07
4/5/2021 15:36
4/5/2021 15:53
4/5/2021 16:36
4/5/2021 18:44
4/5/2021 20:23
4/5/2021 21:14
4/6/2021 6:46

4/6/2021 11:16
4/6/2021 11:37
4/6/2021 12:33
4/6/2021 14:25
4/6/2021 15:49
4/6/2021 16:52
4/6/2021 19:49
4/6/2021 20:21
4/6/2021 21:57
4/6/2021 23:10
4/7/2021 0:28

4/7/2021 4:55

4/7/2021 7:39

4/7/2021 11:30
4/7/2021 11:52
4/7/2021 12:08
4/7/2021 12:57
4/7/2021 13:30
4/7/2021 13:33
4/7/2021 13:35
4/7/2021 13:36

UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE
3800 BLOCK HUMPTON RD
3600 BLCOK KINGS HWY
1300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK ALYDAR RD
1400 BLOCK WALNUT ST
UNIT BLOCK DEVON CT

UNIT BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR

1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD
2400 BLOCK LONGVIEW DR
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MEADOW DR
UNIT BLOCK SELTZER AVE
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
2000 BLOCK BLACKSMITH CR
200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3700 BLOCK HUMPTON RD
1500 BLOCK B VETERANS DR
2600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK ATKINS AVE
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK PIERCE LN

200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
200 BLOCK SELTZER AVE
3300 BLOCK SUMMIT E AVE
2600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
4100 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MARSHALTON RD
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
3000 BLOCK ZINN RD

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3000 BLOCK ZINN RD

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)

MENTAL HEALTH

SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL

NON-CRIMINAL-ST. LIGHT OUT, ST. REPAIRS.
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
WELLBEING CHECK

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

LOST & FOUND - MISSING ADULT MALES

ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE

MENTAL HEALTH

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY - SUSPECTED OVERDOSE
WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE



[INCIDENT

[DATE

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202104071525
202104071527
202104071528
202104071532
202104071529
202104071533
202104071531
202104071530
202104071534
202104071536
202104071535
202104081537
202104081540
202104081541
202104081539
202104081543
202104081542
202104081545
202104081544
202104081547
202104081546
202104091550
202104091551
202104081548
202104091552
202104091554
202104091553
202104091562
202104091564
202104091563
202104091567
202104091568
202104091565
202104091566
202104091569
202104091570

4/7/2021 14:22
4/7/2021 14:45
4/7/2021 14:46
4/7/2021 14:50
4/7/2021 15:27
4/7/2021 15:29
4/7/2021 15:56
4/7/2021 16:01
4/7/2021 17:06
4/7/2021 18:33
4/7/2021 18:34
4/8/2021 5:55
4/8/2021 9:23
4/8/2021 10:29
4/8/2021 10:51
4/8/2021 12:03
4/8/2021 12:32
4/8/2021 14:23
4/8/2021 14:58
4/8/2021 16:57
4/8/2021 17:17
4/8/2021 20:21
4/8/2021 20:28
4/8/2021 20:33
4/9/2021 6:36
4/9/2021 7:06
4/9/2021 8:00
4/9/2021 11:55
4/9/2021 13:36
4/9/2021 13:50
4/9/2021 15:08
4/9/2021 15:09
4/9/2021 16:00
4/9/2021 16:20
4/9/2021 16:39
4/9/2021 16:50

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2900 BLOCK HONEYMEAD RD
2500 BLOCK ESSEX ST

4200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
4200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
4300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1200 BLOCK BELLOWS CT
UNIT BLOCK BEAVER RUN RD
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK COLINS WAY
3100 BLOCK ZINN RD

2300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK CREST DR

3400 BLOCK ALYDAR RD
UNIT BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR

UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANNAN DR

1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL(LANDLORD/TENANT)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
COUNTERFEITING

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

WELLBEING CHECK

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - OTHER ACC. INVEST.
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

TWP ORD - ANIMAL VIOLATIONS

FRAUD

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SIMPLE ASSAULT



[INCIDENT

[DATE

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202104091571
202104101573
202104101572
202104101574
202104101578
202104101575
202104101579
202104101580
202104101576
202104101577
202104101582
202104101583
202104101589
202104101584
202104101585
202104101592
202104101586
202104101581
202104101588
202104101587
202104101590
202104101591
202104101593
202104121613
202104121614
202104111594
202104111597
202104111595
202104111596
202104111598
202104111599
202104111601
202104111600
202104111603
202104111604
202104111605

4/9/2021 18:58

4/9/2021 22:40

4/9/2021 23:12

4/10/2021 0:13

4/10/2021 6:42

4/10/2021 7:31

4/10/2021 7:42

4/10/2021 10:12
4/10/2021 10:18
4/10/2021 10:43
4/10/2021 11:54
4/10/2021 12:47
4/10/2021 13:09
4/10/2021 13:12
4/10/2021 13:19
4/10/2021 13:41
4/10/2021 14:02
4/10/2021 14:26
4/10/2021 15:11
4/10/2021 15:12
4/10/2021 16:07
4/10/2021 16:18
4/10/2021 16:37
4/10/2021 17:15
4/10/2021 17:55
4/10/2021 17:58
4/10/2021 18:04
4/10/2021 18:20
4/10/2021 19:09
4/10/2021 19:54
4/10/2021 21:03
4/10/2021 21:40
4/10/2021 21:56
4/10/2021 22:10
4/10/2021 22:28
4/10/2021 22:32

UNIT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLVD
4600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK THORNDALE PL
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
4300 BLOCK WHEELWRIGHT TRL
4200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK EAST LINCOLN HWY
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
4200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LOOMIS AVE

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1500 BLOCK REED ST

2000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1500 FISHERVILLE RD

3200 BLOCK TYNING LN

UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
200 BLOCK PARK DR

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK BETSY LN

400 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
1400 BLOCK BALMORAL RD
1400 BLOCK STIRLING ST

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
WELLBEING CHECK

DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES



[INCIDENT

[DATE

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202104111602
202104111606
202104111608
202104111607
202104111609
202104111610
202104111611
202104111612
202104121616
202104121617

4/10/2021 23:08
4/11/2021 3:44

4/11/2021 10:43
4/11/2021 11:07
4/11/2021 13:07
4/11/2021 14:07
4/11/2021 16:17
4/11/2021 16:32
4/11/2021 20:12
4/11/2021 21:19

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1300 BLOCK S RED MAPLE WAY
3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1800 BLOCK EAST LINCOLN HWY
1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1300 BLOCK OLIVE ST

WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
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